

1st & Final Bill

1

Name of Work :

Situation of Work

Agency by which work is executed :

Date of Measurement :

No. and date of agreement :

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Name of Work - Construction of Road from Motiyan to Lotibhag under MR. 3054.					
Agency Name - Farhad Alam.					
Agreement No - 04/MR-N/MBD/2024-25					
D.O.W.S - 15-11-2024					

D.O.W.C as per agreement - 14/08/2025

D.O.W.C as Actual - 24/08/2025

Measurement Date - as Record Entry.

Continuation



Abstract of cost

8

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/83 - 2000 clearing & grubbing of road land etc all complete job —					
0.230 HA @ TMB P-2					
② 75617.70 Rs HA —					17365=00 17392.000
2/84 - Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder etc all comp job —					
766.13 m ³ @ TMB P-2					
② 270.92 Rs HA —					207560=00

3/85 - P/V GSB-II material etc all comp job —					
35.07 m ³ as TMB P-3.					
② 27587 Rs/m ³ —					96508=00

4/86 - P/V WBM GR-II material etc all comp. job —					
43.65 m ³ as TMB P-3.					
② 5621.83 Rs/m ³ —					
② 5621.83 Rs/m ³ —					245343=00

5/87 P/V WBM CR-III material etc all comp job —					
51.15 m ³ as TMB P-4.					
② 5543.72 Rs/m ³ —					283561=00

Continuation

8

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/88 P/V & laying prime coat 'SS' etc all comp job.					
as 681.95 m ² as TMB P-4					
(a) 61.52 R/m ² ———					41954=00
7/89 - P/V & laying tack coat R.S. etc all complete					
681.95 m ² as TMB P-4					
(a) 21.24 R/m ² ———					14485=00
(8/90) - P/V M.SS etc all complete job -					

681.95 m ² as TMB P-5					
(a) 289.33 R/m ² ———					197309=00
(9/91) Providing Tack coat. Through cut etc all.					
4298.85 m ² as TMB P-5					
Limit as 300 — 4298.81					
(a) 18.09 R/m ² ———					77765
(10/92) P/V SDBC etc all comp as per ET.					
107.47 m ³ as TMB P-6.					
(a) 15372.40 R/m ³ ———					1652072=00

Continuation

10
Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/95) P/V Kilometer Stone					
2 Nos as TMB P-6.					
(a) 3152.26 / each —					€ 6305 = 00
(12/96) 200m Stone					
5 Nos as TMB P-6					
(a) 876.13 Rs/each —					4381 = 00
(13/98) — P/V Retro reflective traffic signs etc					
600 mm equilateral triangle					
2.0 Nos as TMB P-6					
(a) 4582.33 / each —					9165 = 00
(14/99) 600mm circular					
01 Nos as TMB P-6					
(a) 4426.77 Rs/each —					€ 4427 = 00
(15/100) P/V — 600x450mm rectangular					
02 Nos as TMB P-6.					
(a) 4282.24 Rs/each —					€ 8565 = 00
(16/101) Planting of tree & its maintenance for 1 year					
57 Nos as TMB P-7.					
(a) 890.04 Rs/each —					50732 = 00
(17/102) P/V Tree guard etc all complete job —					
57 Nos as TMB P-7.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(a) 2116.75 as per TMB					
R/cach —					120655=00
18/104 Road Marking with.					
Not applied thermoplastic					
glass beads etc all comp.					
At edge of BT Portion.					
227.00 M ² as TMB P-07.					
(a) 712.47 @ 1 m ² —					161731=00
19/105 P/F Logo of Maintenance					
Board etc all					
Comp job —					
4.00 Nos as TMB A-07.					

(a) 13773.92 R/cach —	55096=00
Total —	3255053
Add 14% (GST 12% + 1% L. rev)	618460=00
Add serg neorage fee	
10% of material cost —	23536=00
Total —	3897049=00
less 3.00% as per	
agreement	116911=00
Total —	3780172=00

And
24/08/2015
JE

Continuation